Category
Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Country
France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Region
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe

Wine Name
Cheval Blanc

Cheval Blanc

Cheval Blanc

Cheval Blanc

Cheval Blanc

Cheval Blanc

Cheval Blanc

Cheval Blanc

Ausone

Ausone

Ausone

Ausone

Chapelle d’Ausone

Chapelle d’Ausone

Chapelle d’Ausone

Vintage
2000

1985

2005

1988

2007

2007

2009

1982

1990

1999

2002

2007

2000

2003

2005

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Fine Wine List

Type
Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Qty Cases
6 0
1 0
8 0

12 1
12 1
2 0
6 1
3 1
12 1
6 1
12 1
6 1
12 1
12 1
24 2

Bottles
6

Packing
owcC

OowC12

OowC12

OWC6

OwWC3

OowC12

OWC6

OowC12

OWC6

OowC12

OowC12

OowC12

Price
HK$8350

HK$4680

HK$6500

HK$4280

HK$3450

HK$3450

HK$7800

HK$32000

HK$5380

HK$4900

HK$4600

HK$4300

HK$2350

HK$1650

HK$1900

Date: 17-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

99

95

100

90

92

92

100

99

91

95

95

94

90

93

94

RP

NM

RP

NM

NM

NM

LPB

WA

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

With OWC12
Case /012
goood

With OWC12
Case /012
goood



Category

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
White

Bordeaux
White

Bordeaux
White

Bordeaux
White

Bordeaux
White

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux

Country

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Region

(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A)

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A)

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A)

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A)

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A)

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A)

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A)

ler Grand

Cru Classe
(A)

ler Grand

Wine Name

Chapelle d’Ausone

Chapelle d’Ausone

Chapelle d’Ausone

Ausone

Le Petit Cheval Blanc

Le Petit Cheval Blanc

Le Petit Cheval Blanc

Le Petit Cheval Blanc

Le Petit Cheval Blanc

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Vintage

2009

2012

2005

1996

2018

2019

2019

2020

2021

2000

2004

2010

2011

2016

2018

2019

1998

Format

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

3000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

3000ml

Type

Red

Red

Red

Red

White

White

White

White

White

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Qty

60

12

18

39

12

30

84

24

54

Cases

10

13

14

Bottles

0

Packing

OWC6

OWC6

OWC6

OwcCi12

OWC3

OWC3

OWC3

OWC3

OowcCi12

OWC6

OWC6

OWC6

OWC6

OWC6

owcC1

Price

HK$1750

HK$1380

HK$1900

HK$4250

HK$1300

HK$1050

HK$1050

HK$950

HK$1100

HK$4850

HK$15500

HK$3020

HK$2600

HK$2660

HK$2650

HK$2600

HK$20800

Score Wine Critics Special Offer

92

93

94

94+

98

95

95

96

95

99

95

99+

94

99

99

97

98

RP

RP

RP

RP

JS

WA

WA

JS

JA

RP

RP

RP

RP

JS

JS

NM

WA

Remarks



Category
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Country

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Region
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A)
ler Grand
Cru Classe

)

Wine Name

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Angelus

Le Carillon de L'Angelus

Pavie

Pavie

Pavie

Pavie

Figeac

Figeac

Figeac

Figeac

Figeac

Vintage

1995

2016

2004

2001

2013

1994

2016

2004

2008

2016

2018

2010

2000

2012

1981

2016

Format

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Type

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Qty

60

12

12

36

12

12

24

18

96

54

12

12

24

12

Cases

16

Bottles

Packing

owcC12

owcC12

owcC12

OwCe6

owcC12

owcC

OowcC12

owcC12

OwCe6

OwCe6

OwCe6

owcC12

owcC12

owcC12

OwCe6

Price

HK$3200

HK$2660

HK$2650

HK$3550

HK$2280

HK$2400

HK$800

HK$2280

HK$2040

HK$2450

HK$2300

HK$2000

HK$2450

HK$1400

HK$2300

HK$2030

Score Wine Critics Special Offer

92+

99

94

97

93

92+

91-93

95+

95

100

99

98

95

93

94

93

RP

JS

RP

RP

RP

RP

WA

RP

RP

JS

JS

JS

JA

NM

RP

NM

Remarks

With OWC12
Case /012
ooooo



Category
Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Bordeaux
Red

Country
France

France

France

France

France

France

Region
ler Grand
Cru Classe

(A
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A
ler Grand
Cru Classe
(A
ler Grand
Cru Classe

(A

Wine Name
Figeac

Figeac

Figeac

Figeac

Figeac

Figeac

Vintage
2000

2005

2012

2011

2014

2018

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Type
Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Qty

12

12

12

120

Cases
0

20

Bottles
6

Packing
owcC

OowC12

OWC6

OWC6

OWC6

OWC6

Price
HK$2450

HK$2450

HK$1400

HK$1580

HK$1530

HK$1750

Score Wine Critics Special Offer

95

95

93

93

95

93

JA

JS

NM

LPB

AG

NM

Remarks
With OWC12
Case /012

ooooo
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